
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MULBAGAL

BAR ASSOCIATION : MULBAGAL

TALUK : MULBAGAL DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

1 VARADAREDDY M
KAR/581/80
S/0 P MUNIREDDY, MUTHYALAPET, MULBAGAL TOWN
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

2 M L VENKATESHAPPA
KAR/145/84
D NO 989, AGRAHARA MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

3 THIMMARAYAPPA K
KAR/759/84
KURUBARPET, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 560 002

4 NAGARAJA B
KAR/780/84
H GOLLAHALLI VILLAGE & POST, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 560 018

5 RAJANNA K R
KAR/838/84
NO, 795, MUTHYALPET, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 560 018

6 GOVINDA REDDY C M
KAR/629/85
PASHA MARKET, M C ROAD, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT.

7 VENKATA REDDY.C.
KAR/638/87
MUTHYAL PET, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL - 560 050

8 SHRI. PURUSHOTHAMMA RAO G V
KAR/596/88
MANDIKAL VILLAGE, KOLADEVI (POST), MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

9 R NAGARAJA
KAR/802/88
RANABHERAMMA TEMPLE STREET, MULBAGAL, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563 131
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10 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY.S.N.
KAR/64/89
NO 377/2, SHAPUR BUILDINGS, BIG BAZAAR MULBAGAL, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563 131

11 PRABHAKAR N.
KAR/204/90
NO 698, KRISHNA KRUPA KUMBAR PET, DUG ROAD, MULBAGAL TQ
KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563 131

12 SHRI. NAGARAJA K V
KAR/154/91
BOMMASANDRA (VIL) ANGODAHALLY (POST), MULBAGAL TQ
KOLAR DIST, Mulbagal-

13 MOHANREDDY D V
KAR/227/91
NO, 3578, LAKSHMI VILAS NILAYA, KAMAKSHAMMA TEMPLE STREET
MUTHYALA PET, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563131

14 SADASHIVAIAH P.M.
KAR/698/91
H, GOLLAHALLI (VIA & POST) MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

15 VENKATARAMANAPPA
KAR/339/93
KBP ROAD, MUTHYALAPET MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563 131

16 GANGI REDDY G
KAR/1194/93
NEAR K, S, R, T, C, BUS STAND, MULBAGAL, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563 131

17 KRISHNAVENI N
KAR/1370/93
D/O NARAYANAGOWDA, GUJJANAHALLI, MUDIVANUR POST, MULBAGAL TQ
KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-
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18 MUNIVENKATAPPA K
KAR/1416/93
KANNATHA, EMMENATHA PO, TAYALR VIA, MULABAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 560 019

19 BASHEER AHAMED
KAR/1281/94
JAHANGIR MOHALLA, MULBAGAL TOWN KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

20 MANJUNATHA
KAR/1320/94
NO, 1, DULAPPALLI GOVINDAPPA, BLDG, K.B.P. ROAD, MUTHYAL PET
GANESHPALAYA. MULBAGAL, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563 152

21 SRINIVAS REDDY M.S.
KAR/1492/94
MELAGANI VILLAGE EMMENATHA POST, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

22 SUBRAMANI G.S.
KAR/736/95
HOSAPALYA MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563 131

23 KANNIKA PARAMESHWARI N
KAR/793/97
D/0 NARAYANAPPA, HOSAPALLY MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

24 CHYTHANYA A
KAR/612/98
ANANTHA NILAYA, MUTHYAL PET, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

25 SHEKAR N
KAR/1849/98
TAYALUR, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 136

26 VIJAYA ARUNA R
KAR/909/99
KARAVI REDDY HALLI, VEGAMADAGU POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

Page 3 of 24



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MULBAGAL

BAR ASSOCIATION : MULBAGAL

TALUK : MULBAGAL DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

27 GANGADHARAPPA N
KAR/1096/99
BESTHARAHALLI MUDIYANUR POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 127

28 ASHOK KUMAR S M
KAR/1452/99
BALLA POST, SHETTY BENKANA HALLY, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563 131

29 RAMACHANDRA M
KAR/1460/99
3946, `MANASA`, THYAGARAJA COLONY, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

30 RAMACHANDRA P
KAR/1707/99
NO, 1596, 1ST CROSS, HOSPITAL ROAD, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

31 MALLIKARJUN M J
KAR/2557/99
DHANALAKSHMI NILAYA, MUTHYAL PETH, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

32 GANGADHARA G M
KAR/3025/99
MANDIKAL VILLAGE, KOLADEVI POST, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

33 NOOR PARVEEN
KAR/4267/99
OPP : NAZEER HOUSE 2ND FLOOR, DURGA MOHALLA, KGF ROAD
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

34 VEEREGOWDA M K
KAR/4710/99
S/0 KRISHNA MURTHY, MADIVALA VILLAGE, MOTHAKAPALLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-
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35 JAYAPPA V
KAR/2503/2000
DODDAMADENAHALLI VILLAGE VIRUPAKSHI POST
MULABAGAL TQ. KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

36 SHANKARAPPA M
KAR/2609/2000
R/O, MALINA AGRAHARA, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DIST,
MULBAGAL- 563 131

37 VENKATESH J
KAR/286/2001
NO, 2345, HOSA PALYA, MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL-

38 ESWARAPPA G M
KAR/400/2001
GANJIGUNTI VILLAGE, AAVANI HOBLI, MULABAGAL TALUK
. KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGAL - 0

39 MUNISWAMY GOWDA S M
KAR/589/2001
S/0 V MUNIVENKATE GOWDA, SIDDAGHATTA VILLAGE
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR- 563 131

40 RAJU P
KAR/1211/2001
NARAYANACHARI COMPOUND MUTHYAL PET, MULBAGAL TQ, & DIST
MULBAGAL- 563 191

41 SRINIVASAIAH V
KAR/1957/2001
PADAKASTI VILLAGE EMMENATHA POST, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

42 RAJENDRA PRASAD B. V.
KAR/3152/2001
813, K, R, S TEMPLE STREET MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 131
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43 VENKATESH BABU G M
KAR/742/2002
S/0 MUNISWAMY, JANGAMAIYA COMPOUND, HOSAPALYA MAIN ROAD
MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

44 SHRI. DASARATHA R
KAR/1022/2002
DODDAMADENAHALLY, VIRUPAKSHI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

45 NATARAJA P.
KAR/2170/2002
NO, 564, BURALAKUNTE, OPP; K.S.S.I.D.C, , M.C. ROAD
MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL - 0

46 VENKATESHAPPA
KAR/2307/2002
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, Y GOLLAHALLI VILLAGE
POST; KOTHAMANGALA, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 127

47 NAGARAJAPPA C S
KAR/2411/2002
S/0 SEETHARAMAIAH, BALLA POST
SETTY BANAKANA HALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

48 NATARAJA J
KAR/2691/2002
S/0 JAYAPPA, SUNAPANAKUNTE, HEBBANI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

49 SHRI. SEENAPPA P
KAR/2730/2002
S/0 PILLAPPA, ATTHIKUNTE VILLAGE, VIRAPAKSHI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT

50 MUNIKRISHNA K S
KAR/867/2003
S/0 SRIRAMAIAH, KAGGINA HALLI VILLAGE, BALLA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR
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51 RAGHUPATHI S M
KAR/2595/2003
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, KUPPAM PALYA, TAYLUR VIA
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 136

52 RAMESHA M B
KAR/3412/2003
S/0 BYRAPPA, AMBLIKALLU, NANGALI HOBLI, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

53 SHANKARAPPA V
KAR/3689/2003
S/0 VENKATARAMANA, DUGGASANDRA ( V ) KOLADEVI POST
MULABAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, KOLAR

54 PRAKASH D V
KAR/488/2004
S/0 CHIKKAVENKATAPPA, DODDATHIHALLI (V)
RAJENDRAHLLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL

55 NARAYANSWAMY G S
KAR/718/2004
S/0 SONNAPPA, GOPASANDRA VILLAGE, ANGONDA HALLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

56 SUBRAMANI P R
KAR/844/2004
S/0 RAMAKRISHNAPPA, PUTTENAHALLI ( V )
M N HALLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 136

57 NAGARAJA K
KAR/1199/2004
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, NO, 4226, NEAR KAMAKSHI TEMPLE, MUTHYALPET
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

58 KAVITHA K
KAR/1211/2004
C/0 G NARAYANAPPA, 7TH CROSS, THAVAREKERE MAIN ROAD
BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 081
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59 ALEEM KHAN
KAR/2307/2004
S/0 ABDUL KHALEEL KHAN, NO, 433, 7TH CROSS, KURUBPET
MULBAGAL, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

60 SURESH E
KAR/2856/2004
S/0 EERAPPA, PEDDUR VILLAGE, MUSTOOR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

61 HONNEGOWDA M V
KAR/3362/2004
S/0 VENKATA SWAMY GOWDA, MELAGANI VILLAGE
EMMENATHA POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

62 SHRI. PRAKASH N
KAR/27/2005
S/0 NANJE GOWDA, R AGRAHARA VILLAGE, G M HALLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

63 SHRI. RAMESH K N
KAR/618/2005
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, KASUVAGANA HALLIG MARANDA HALLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT.

64 SATISH KUMAR N
KAR/1451/2005
S/0 G NAGARAJU, NO. 117, THATHI PALYA, NEAR COURT
MULBAGAL, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

65 KESHAVA MURTHY N
KAR/2145/2005
S/0 NAGARAJA SHETTY, BYAPALLI ROAD, MUTHYALA PET
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

66 LAKSHMAMMA M
KAR/2902/2005
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, ANKATHATTAHALLI VILLAGE, BETHAMANGALA POST
BANGARPET TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET

Page 8 of 24



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MULBAGAL

BAR ASSOCIATION : MULBAGAL

TALUK : MULBAGAL DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

67 LOKESH R
KAR/3167/2005
S/0 RATHNAPPA, CHOKKADODDY VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

68 RAMAPPA D
KAR/3725/2005
S/0 DODDE GOWDA, YADAHALLI VILLAGE
G MARANDAHALLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 132

69 RADHIKA V
KAR/3816/2005
D/0 VENKATESHAPPA, PERAMAKANAHALLI, BYRAKUR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

70 BHEEMANNA V
KAR/3886/2005
S/0 VENKATARAMAPPA, SIDDAGHATTA VILLAGE
MULBAGAL POST & TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563 131

71 VENUGOPAL K R
KAR/2602/2006
S/0 K M RAMAIAH, KENCHANAHALLI VILLAGE
KAPPALAMADAGU POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL

72 THIPPANNA M
KAR/2611/2006
S/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, JAMMANAHALLI VILLAGE
KOTHAMANGALA POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL

73 RAJENDRA BABU K
KAR/3970/2006
S/0 KRISHNAPPA, NO. 2/11, 2ND CROSS, 2ND MAIN, LAKKASANDRA
BANGALORE - 560030

Page 9 of 24



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : MULBAGAL

BAR ASSOCIATION : MULBAGAL

TALUK : MULBAGAL DISTRICT : KOLAR

SL NO. NAME

74 SOMASHEKARA N
KAR/4152/2006
S/0 NARAYANAPPA, SANGANDAHALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

75 NATARAJA K
KAR/4174/2006
S/0 B KRISHNAPPA, GOPASANDRA VILLAGE, AUGONDAHALLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

76 SOMASHEKAR M
KAR/4180/2006
S/0 MUNISHAMI, MALLAKACHANAHALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

77 SUBRAMANI V
KAR/601/2007
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, MINIJENAHALLI VILLAGE, YALAGONDA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

78 SRINIVASAPPA C V,
KAR/949/2007
S/0 VIRUPAKSHAPPA, CHANNAPURA VILLAGE, BALLA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

79 SHRI. HARISH P V
KAR/1028/2007
S/0 VENKATESHAPPA, PERMAKANAHALLI VILLAGE
BYARAKUR HOBLI, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

80 CHOWDAMMA B
KAR/1483/2007
W/0 R NAGARAJ, NEW A D COLONY, MULBAGAL
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

81 SUJATHA D V
KAR/2143/2007
D/0 DEVARAJU, VAMMASANDRA VILLAGE, H GOLLAHALLI POST
DUGGASANDRA HOBLI, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL
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82 RUKMANI K L
KAR/2152/2007
D/0 K G LAKSHMAIAH
KARADAGURU VILLAGE KANNASANDRA POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

83 SHRI. NARAYANA H
KAR/3680/2007
S/0 HANUMAPPA, KASAVIREDDY HALLI VILLAGE, ALANGURU POST
MULBAGAL TALUKKOLAR DISTRICT.

84 RAVEENDRANATH H C
KAR/3692/2007
S/0 H G CHOWDAPPA, HALE KUPPA, NANGLI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

85 MANJUNATHA REDDY J
KAR/4029/2007
S/0 JANARDHANA REDDY
N VENKATAPURA VILLAGE NAGLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

86 VENKATA REDDY N K
KAR/362/2008
S/0 N KRISHNAPPA, G VADDAHALLI VILLAGE
GUDIPALLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

87 RIYAZ
KAR/639/2008
S/0 BABA JOHN, KOLA DEVI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

88 PRASAD BABU G N
KAR/976/2008
S/0 GHATTAPPA, KEELAGANI VILLAGE, EMMENATHA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

89 MAHABOOB PASHA P
KAR/1314/2008
S/0 PASHA JAN, NEAR AIRTEL TOWER, DARGA MOHALLA, MULBAGAL
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL
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90 MANJUNATHA B
KAR/1449/2008
S/0 BOMMANNA, UPPARAHALLI VILLAGE, MOUSTOOR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL

91 ANANDAPPA C
KAR/1462/2008
S/0 CHINNAPPA, YADAHALLI VILLAGE, BALLA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563 131

92 NAYAZ AHAMED
KAR/2583/2008
JAHANGIR MOHALLA DOOR NO 231 MULBAGAL MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

93 CHIKKA REDDAPPA M K
KAR/2618/2008
AMBLIKAL VILLAGE AND POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL-

94 SHYLAJA K N
KAR/130/2009
D/0 K NAGARAJA RAO, KAPPALAMADAGU VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

95 VENKATESH B.V.
KAR/426/2009
S/0 VENKATARAVANAPPA, AGARA VILLAGE & POST
DUGGASANDRA HOBLI, , MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL-

96 SHANKARAPPA R
KAR/1254/2009
S/0 RAMAPPA, SHIVANARAHALLY VILLAGE, UTHANOOR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563114

97 UMA DEVI M G
KAR/1578/2009
D/0 M N GOVINDAPPA, M N HALLY ROAD, MUTHGALAPETA
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-
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98 DRAKSHAYANI S
KAR/3122/2009
H. GOLLA HALLI, MULABAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULABAGAL- 563131

99 NARAYANASWAMY V
KAR/3293/2009
MALLAKACHANA HALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TALUK AND POST
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

100 DAYANANDA M
KAR/507/2010
NO 3449/2, NEAR GANGAMMA TEMPLE MUTHYALPET, MULBAGIL TALUK
KOLAR DIST, MULABAGAL -

101 RAJAKUMAR A M
KAR/1091/2010
ANGONDAHALLI VILLAGE AND POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563101

102 VENU BABU P
KAR/1458/2010
S/O S V PRASAD MUTHYAL PET MULBAGAL, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563131

103 ESWARAPPA V
KAR/1687/2010
NACHAGUNDALAHALLI VILLAGE, GOKUNTE POST, MULABAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

104 NAGESHA P S
KAR/118/2011
PUNYAHALLI VILLAGE
HEBBANI POST BYRAKUR HOBLI MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

105 ARUNKUMAR M A
KAR/556/2011
MOTHAKAPALLI VILLAGE & POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-
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106 KIRAN KUMAR G R
KAR/566/2011
S/O RAJASHEKARA G S, SHIVAKESHAVA NAGAR, MUTHYAL PET
MULBAGAL POST & TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

107 KRISHNA MURTHY M S
KAR/910/2011
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, MULBAGAL TOWN MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

108 SHRI. VENKATAKRISHNA REDDY Y V
KAR/1332/2011
N YELUVAHALLI VILLAGE NANGALI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563132

109 RAMESHA M
KAR/1972/2011
ALAGANAHALLY VILLAGE UTHANUR POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563124

110 VENKATACHALAPATHI G
KAR/2612/2011
BALLA POST, MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

111 NAGESHA H
KAR/808/2012
VIJALAPURA VILLAGE VIRUPAKSHI POST
MULBAGAL TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

112 PRAVEEN KUMAR M N
KAR/819/2012
MALLAKACHANAHALLI VILLAGE AVANI HOBLI
MULBAGAL TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

113 SANTHOSH KUMAR N
KAR/1007/2012
KAGGANAHALLI VILLAGE THIPPADODDI POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

114 SRINIVASAIAH V
KAR/1050/2012
UKKARAHALLI ( GRAMA ) KETHAGANAHALLI POST
BANGARPET TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, BANGARPET- 563129
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115 GURUMURTHY S N
KAR/1070/2012
SOORAKUNTE VILLAGE NANGALI POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

116 SRIDHARA N
KAR/1171/2012
THIRUMANAHALLI VILLAGE KANNASANDRA POST
MULBAGAL TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

117 KARTHIK KUMAR R
KAR/1273/2012
NO.48, NEAR KERRY KATTAY, KURUBARAPALYA, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563131

118 CHANDRA SHEKARA T
KAR/1464/2012
KERASAMANGALA VILLAGE NANGALI POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

119 SHRI. VENKATARAMAPPA K
KAR/1657/2012
VOMMASANDRA VILLAGE, H. GOLLAHALLI POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

120 RAMANAREDDY N
KAR/135/2013
G MARANDAHALLI VILLAGE & POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563132

121 SUBRAMANI C
KAR/172/2013
MANNENAHALLI VILLAGE ALANGUR POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGAL -

122 KODANDARAMI REDDY K S
KAR/377/2013
T KURABARA HALLI THIPPADODDI POST
MULABAGAL TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGAL- 563132
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123 NAVEEN KUMAR M. N.
KAR/500/2013
MARANDAHALLY VILLAGE KAPALAMADUGU POST
MULBAGAL TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL -

124 JAYARAM M V
KAR/765/2013
DODDAMADENAHALLI VILLAGE VIRUPAKSHI POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL-

125 SHRI. NARAYANASWAMY M
KAR/937/2013
KOTHAMANGALA VILLAGE & POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL -

126 CHANDRASHEKAR REDDY V
KAR/1468/2013
MULBAGALNERNAHALLI VILLAGE
G MARANDAHALLI POST MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563132

127 SUBRAMANI G
KAR/2110/2013
DOOR NO 3035 DODDA GANGAMMA TEMPLE DR
B R AMBEDKAR NAGAR, MULBAGAL TOWN KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL-

128 ESWARAPPA
KAR/2246/2013
PUTTENAHALLI VILLAGE MALLANAYAKANAHALLI POST
TAYALUR HOBLI, MULBAGAL TALUK KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563136

129 MANJUNATH S K
KAR/2428/2013
SURUKUNTE VILLAGE NANGALI POST, MULABAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGAL- 0

130 HARISHA V
KAR/2471/2013
G MARANDAHALLI VILLAGE & POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563132
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131 SRINIVASA H
KAR/2616/2013
MITTUR VILLAGE OMITTUR POST MULABAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGAL-

132 SUBRAMANI H M
KAR/10/2014
HEBBANI VILLAGE & POST MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL-

133 SUBRAMANI M
KAR/111/2014
SEEGENAHALLI (V) KAPPALAMODGU (P), MULBAGAL (T) KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL-

134 NAGARAJA R
KAR/246/2014
ERAGAMUTHANA HALLI (V) BYRKUR (P), MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

135 SHIVASHANKARAREDDY V
KAR/262/2014
NERNA HALLI (V) G MARANDAHALLI (P), MULBAGAL (T) KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL-

136 PRASAD KUMAR M R
KAR/276/2014
HALLAKACHANA HALLI (VILLAGE) MULBAGAL (T & P), KOLAR
MULBAGAL- 563131

137 NAGARAJA T
KAR/311/2014
NICHANAGUNTE (V) MULBAGAL (T), KALADEVI POST, MULBAGAL TQ
MULBAGAL-

138 DURGA PRASAD
KAR/529/2014
PATRAHALLI (V) NANGALI (P) MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL- 563132
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139 KISHOR KUMAR A S
KAR/1998/2014
SRINIVASAPPA PALLIGARA PALYA KASABA (H), MULBAGAL (T)
KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

140 NARESH KUMAR P C
KAR/1015/2015
PUNYA HALLI VILLAGE, HEBBANI POST, MULBAGAL TQ., KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

141 SHRI. RAMESHA K N
KAR/1722/2015
KOLADEVI VILLAGE AND POST, MULBAGAL TQ., KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563131

142 SAMYUKTHA N
KAR/2594/2015
NO. 136, 4TH CROSS, 2ND MAIN, PANDURANGACHARI
BANNERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE- 560076

143 VINOD KUMAR KR
KAR/2223/2016
BIKKANAHALLI (V) MALLANAYAKANAHALLI (P)
MULBAGAL (T) KOLAR (D), MULBAGAL- 563136

144 SHRI. SHARANKUMAR C
KAR/1776/2017
SIDDANAHALLI VILLAGE, BYRAKUR POST, MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

145 SMT. SWAPNA R
KAR/1915/2017
W/O RAMESH MALLANAYAKANAHALLI (V & P), THAYALURU (H)
MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563136

146 SHRI. ANANDA N
KAR/2646/2017
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, KASABA HOBLI, MULBAL TOWN & KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-
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147 MUNIRAJU S
KAR/79/2018
DODDATAMMANAHALLI (V) ALANGUR (P) MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL- 563132

148 SHRI. BALAJI
KAR/525/2018
SHINIGENEHALLI (V) G MARANDALLI (P)
MULBAGAL (T) & KOLAR (D), MULBAGAL-

149 SRIKANTH K N
KAR/636/2018
KHADRIPURA VILLAGE SONNAWADI HOBLI MULABAGALU TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULABAGALU-

150 SHRI. RAMBABU S
KAR/669/2018
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR GIST, MULBAGAL-

151 SHRI. VINODKUMAR G
KAR/1178/2018
P VENKATAPURA VILLAGE MULBAGALA TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563131

152 SHRI. ANJAPPA T M
KAR/1337/2018
KUTHANDHALLI (V) KURUDU MALI (P), MULBAGAL (T) & KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

153 SMT. ASHWINI M
KAR/1638/2018
# 2090, 12TH CROSS, BHOVI NAGAR, BANGARPET TQ. & KOLAR DIST
BANGARPET-

154 SHRI. RAJAKUMAR C N
KAR/2261/2018
CHOKKA DODDI (V) MULBAGAL (P & T), KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563131

155 SHRI. MANJUNATHA K L
KAR/2437/2018
KOLADEVI (V & P) MULBAGAL TQ., KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-
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156 SHRI. VASUDEVAREDDY K
KAR/740/2019
POOJARAHALLI (V) AMLIKAL (P), MULBAGAL TQ. & KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL-

157 SHRI. NARAYANASWAMY C
KAR/1579/2019
KAVATANAHALLI (V) MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

158 SHRI. SHASHIKANTH M S
KAR/2023/2019
# 415, THYAGARAJA COLONY MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL- 563131

159 SHRI. SHASHI KUMAR N
KAR/2125/2019
GANGAPURA VILLAGE MULABAGALA TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MULBAGAL-

160 SHRI. BALARAJU P
KAR/2188/2019
VEGAMADAGU VILLAGE & POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563136

161 SMT. NAZIA S A
KAR/2204/2019
HYDRINAGAR MULBAGAL TOWN, KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

162 SHRI. SHIVANNA K G
KAR/2776/2019
KEELAGANI (V) EMMENATHA (P), MULBAGAL TQ. & KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563131

163 SHRI. RAJASHEKARACHARI K S
KAR/3033/2019
KEMPAPURA (V) YALAGANDAHALLI (P), AVANI (H)
MULBAGAL TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

164 SHRI. VIJAYAKUMAR C
KAR/3129/2019
KAMSANAHALLI (V) GUDIPALLI (P), BAIRAKURU
MULBAGAL TQ. & KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-
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165 SHRI. RAMESH N
KAR/3262/2019
MALLANAYAKANA HALLI VILLAGE 7 POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

166 CHANUKYA C
KAR/35/2020
PADAKASTI (V) EMMENATHA (P), MULBAGAL (T), KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL- 563136

167 SHRI. HEMANT KUMAR K B
KAR/399/2020
# 127, KARAVIREDDIHALLI (V)VEGAMODAGU POST
MULBAGAL TQ. & KOLAR DIST. 563136

168 SHRI. DILEEP K
KAR/501/2020
K HOSAHALLI (V) KOLADEVI (P), MULBAGAL (TQ.) & KOLAR (D)
MULBAGAL- 563131

169 SHRI. NARASIMHAPPA V
KAR/2351/2021
AGARA VILLAGE AND POST, MULABAGILU TALUK
KOLAR DIST - 563138

170 MANJUNATHA R K
KAR/2456/2021
# 1296, NEAR DOOMLIGHI CIRCLE, KATARIPALYA, KOLAR- 563101

171 ANJAPPA V
KAR/3573/2021
ANJAPPA V, S/O. VENKATAPPA, PICHAGUNTLAHALLI, ALANGUR POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, KOLAR DIST

172 VENKATARAJU M
KAR/4784/2021
DODDAMADENAHALLI VILLAGE, VIRUPAKSHUI POST MULBAGAL TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

173 SANTHOSH K C
KAR/4855/2021
NO 8569, DREAM VILLA KBP ROAD NEAR HONDA SHOWROOM MUTHYALPET
MULABAGAL KOLAR DISTRICT
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174 ARUN KUMAR K V
KAR/366/2022
KAVATHANAHALLI VILLAGE, MULBAGAL TQ. & POST, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563131

175 SMT. DEEKSHA N
KAR/851/2022
NO.189, SANGANDAHALLI VILLAGE MULBAGAL POST AND TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MULBAGAL- 563131

176 SHRI. NAYAZPASHA K
KAR/1914/2022
PADMAGHATTA (V & P) MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

177 SHIVAPPA N
KAR/2694/2022
AMBLIKAL (V & P) MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL-

178 SHRI. RANJITHKUMAR H S
KAR/3224/2022
CHIKKAPADMAGATTA (V)PADMAGATT POST, MULBAGAL TQ.
KOLAR DIST.

179 SHRI. KAVITHA RANI A
KAR/5675/2022
KUMBARAPALYA, OPP. KASABA SOCIETY, NEAR MARUTHI SCHOOL
MULBAGAL-

180 SHRI. ASHOKA V
KAR/249/2023
PADMAGATTA(V&D;), MULABAGAL(TQ), KOLAR(DIST), - 563132

181 SANTHOSH KUMAR R
KAR/285/2023
BELAGANAHALLI(V) MALLANAYAKANAHALLI(P), MULABAGILU(TQ)
KOLAR- 563136

182 SHRI. NARENDRA M
KAR/606/2023
AMBEDKAR NAGARAMULABAGILU(TOWN)KOLAR(DIST)
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183 MUNIRAJU R
KAR/859/2023
VIJALAPURA(V) VIRUPAKSHI(P), MULABAGILU(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563131

184 GANGADHARA K V
KAR/1496/2023
AMBLIKAL(V), (P), MULABAGILU(TQ), KOLAR(DIST), - 563132

185 SANTHOSH S
KAR/2323/2023
# 60 (1), NEAR GANGAMMA TEMPLE, AMBLIKAL (V & P)
MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST, MULBAGAL- 563132

186 SHRI. SIDDHU T S
KAR/4610/2023
THATHIGHATTA VILLAGE, DUGGASANDRA HOBLI, AMBLIKAL POST
MULBAGAL TALUK, kolar dist - 563132

187 RAMESH BABU C R
KAR/4731/2023
CHAMAREDDIHALLI (V) ALANGUR (P), MULBAGAL TQ, KOLAR DIST
MULBAGAL- 563132

188 HARITEJAREDDY K
KAR/5541/2023
MAJARA ATTIKUNTE(V), MULABAGILU(TQ), KOLAR(DIST)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563136

189 NAGENDRA G
KAR/672/2024
BHATLABAVANAHALLI(V), AVANI(P), MULABAGILU(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563127

190 VINODHKUMARA M
KAR/746/2024
B.HOSAHALLI(V), TAYALURU(P), MULBAGAL(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563136

191 SHIVAPPA V
KAR/3778/2024
THIRUMANAHALLI(V) KANNASANDRA (P), MULABAGILU(TQ)
KOLAR- 563136
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192 MANJUNATHA D N
KAR/4719/2024
DOMMASANDRA (V) MALLANAYAKANAHALLI(P), MULBAGAL(TQ)
KOLAR- 563136

193 MOHAMED AZHAR
KAR/6288/2024
HYDARI NAGAR MULABAGAL TOWN, MULABAGAL (TQ), KOLAR- 563131

194 DIVAKAR BABU D G
KAR/633/2025
DODDIGANAHALLI(V), DEVARAYASAMUDRA(P), MULBAGAL(TQ), KOLAR-
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